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Session 3 - Ring A

WED 13 NOV 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

1 26 Light Fly (46-49kg) RED SELAY SOY IND

BLUE JARA FLINT PHI

2 27 Light Fly (46-49kg) RED BAZARBAY UULU MUKHAMMEDSABYR KAZ

BLUE SADIRBEK UULU BAKTYBEK KGZ

3 28 Light Fly (46-49kg) RED THUAMCHAROEN NATTHAPHONG THA

BLUE RIGI MOSTAFA IRI

4 29 Fly (49-52kg) RED PANGGA  JOHN VINCENT PHI

BLUE MAKHMUD SABYRKHAN KAZ

5 30 Fly (49-52kg) RED MIRZABEK MIRZAKHALILOV UZB

BLUE SHUNNOSUKE HIRATSUKA JPN

6 31 Bantam (52-56kg) RED CALAGO CHARLIE PHI

BLUE RASHMIKA THONEJ SRI

7 32 Bantam (52-56kg) RED MALUNAP PRICHA THA

BLUE SEONGHUN GOH KOR

8 33 Light (56-60kg) RED AITZHAN ASHIRKHAN KAZ

BLUE REITO TSUTSUMI JPN

9 34 Light (56-60kg) RED RAKHMATULLO TOSHPULATOV UZB

BLUE SUBIN KIM KOR

10 35 Welter (64-69kg) RED SHINWOO LEE KOR

BLUE RUSTAMBEK UULU NURADIN KGZ

11 36 Welter (64-69kg) RED CHANSOM MASTER WITTHAYA THA

BLUE LUVAANJALBUU TSOGTSAIKHAN MGL

12 37 Super Heavy (+91kg) RED KAI-HSIANG WANG TPE

BLUE AMAN IND

13 38 Super Heavy (+91kg) RED SABYRGALI AMANAT KAZ

BLUE AL-SAEDI SAIF MUNTADHER HAMEL IRQ

14 39 Fly (W48-51kg) RED EUNSU SUN KOR

BLUE BABYROJISANA NAOREM CHANU IND

15 40 Fly (W48-51kg) RED CHIN-LIEN CHEN TPE

BLUE XUAN ZHAO CHN

16 41 Feather (W54-57kg) RED SITORA TURDIBEKOVA UZB

BLUE SOMNUEK PANPATCHARA THA

17 42 Feather (W54-57kg) RED YU-TING HUANG TPE

BLUE YESUGEN OYUNTSETSEG MGL

18 43 Light (W57-60kg) RED NEHA KASNYAL IND

BLUE MIHYUN JO KOR

19 44 Middle (W69-75kg) RED NAMUUN-URSGAL TSOLMONBAATAR MGL

BLUE BURIDU CHN
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Session 3 - Ring B

WED 13 NOV 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

1 45 Fly (49-52kg) RED SHENG CHANG CHN

BLUE JIWON MUN KOR

2 46 Fly (49-52kg) RED SUKTHET SURAWUT THA

BLUE ROHIT MOR IND

3 47 Bantam (52-56kg) RED AL-BAIDHANI HUSSEIN ABDULHADI ARAER IRQ

BLUE KHURSHIDBEK RASULJONOV UZB

4 48 Bantam (52-56kg) RED KEITO MATSUMOTO JPN

BLUE BABALOO RAMIN IRI

5 49 Light (56-60kg) RED YU LIN TPE

BLUE ANKIT NARWAL IND

6 50 Light (56-60kg) RED PETECIO NORLAN PHI

BLUE THAKHUI NOPPHARAT THA

7 51 Light Heavy (75-81kg) RED MINHYUK KWAK KOR

BLUE JASIM BAQER AMEER IRQ

8 52 Light Heavy (75-81kg) RED HALIMULATI REHEMANDU CHN

BLUE AZAMAT UULU AIDAR KGZ

9 53 Super Heavy (+91kg) RED USUPOV AKHMED KGZ

BLUE KAI BAI CHN

10 54 Super Heavy (+91kg) RED DONGJIN YU KOR

BLUE HOSSEINI  SAMAN IRI

11 55 Fly (W48-51kg) RED KHULAN ALTANBYEK MGL

BLUE ANEL Sakysh KAZ

12 56 Fly (W48-51kg) RED SAYDINISO MUKHAMMADALIEVA UZB

BLUE SINADJAN MARY I.C. PHI

13 57 Feather (W54-57kg) RED JAISMINE IND

BLUE KIMURA MONA JPN

14 58 Feather (W54-57kg) RED JINGWEN GAO CHN

BLUE GLADKOVA Mariya KAZ

15 59 Light Welter (W60-64kg) RED HSUEH-TZU TSUI TPE

BLUE VINKA IND

16 60 Middle (W69-75kg) RED SAGATOVA ASEL KAZ

BLUE NAVBAKHOR KHAMIDOVA UZB

17 61 Middle (W69-75kg) RED SZU-YU CHEN TPE

BLUE JIHO KIM KOR
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Session 2 - Ring A

TUE 12 NOV 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Fly (49-52kg) SHUNNOSUKE HIRATSUKA JPN

THARINDA NETHMINA SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo HUN

IRL

PHI

IND

KAZ

PIROSKA Béki 

PAUL Mahon

JIMENEZ JONATHAN

MANOJ kumar

KAIRAT zhumankulov

30:24

30:24

30:24

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 10 Fly (49-52kg) SHYHMYRAT ROMANOV TKM

SHENG CHANG CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar SIN

IRL

IRI

EGY

PHI

ABDUL Mohamed Hanifa

PAUL Mahon

ABOLFAZL AMERISHAHRABI

MUKLIS Alabed

JIMENEZ JONATHAN

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:28

RED

BLUE

3 11 Light (56-60kg) HASHIM AQEEL KHALID HASHIM IRQ

SUBIN KIM KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAIRAT zhumankulov TKM

CHN

HUN

IND

EGY

ANNAMYRAT Shahidov

ZHANG Guo

PIROSKA Béki 

MANOJ kumar

MUKLIS Alabed

28:29

29:28

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 12 Light (56-60kg) YU LIN TPE

DOLATI PISHHESARI  AMIR HOSSEIN IRI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL PAUL Mahon EGY

MGL

TKM

PHI

SIN

MUKLIS Alabed

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

ANNAMYRAT Shahidov

JIMENEZ JONATHAN

ABDUL Mohamed Hanifa

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 14 Light Welter (60-64kg) PO-JUNG CHEN TPE

SRIJAN TANAWAT THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar CHN

EGY

IRL

TKM

PHI

ZHANG Guo

MUKLIS Alabed

PAUL Mahon

ANNAMYRAT Shahidov

JIMENEZ JONATHAN

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 15 Light Heavy (75-81kg) TAI-HAN CHOU TPE

JASIM BAQER AMEER IRQ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABOLFAZL AMERISHAHRABI HUN

IND

CHN

SIN

KAZ

PIROSKA Béki 

MANOJ kumar

ZHANG Guo

ABDUL Mohamed Hanifa

KAIRAT zhumankulov

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

27:29

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

7 16 Super Heavy (+91kg) AMAN IND

MAKHMUDOV MIRMUKHSIN UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI JIMENEZ JONATHAN CHN

MGL

IRL

TKM

EGY

ZHANG Guo

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

PAUL Mahon

ANNAMYRAT Shahidov

MUKLIS Alabed

30:26

29:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 13 Light Welter (60-64kg) ZEJU REN CHN

REITO TAKAHASHI JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN PIROSKA Béki KAZ

SIN

IND

IRI

TKM

KAIRAT zhumankulov

ABDUL Mohamed Hanifa

MANOJ kumar

ABOLFAZL AMERISHAHRABI

ANNAMYRAT Shahidov

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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Session 2 - Ring B

TUE 12 NOV 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17 Fly (49-52kg) JIWON MUN KOR
YU-HUNG LI TPE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM TUR
JOR
MGL
UKR
UZB

BERNA Yurtsever
MOHAMMAD Alkasbeh
OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar
YULIIA Semko
KAKHRAMON Karimov

28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 18 Fly (49-52kg) SAHRAEI SOBHAN IRI
SUKTHET SURAWUT THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SYR ALHOURANI Hytham KGZ
SRI
UZB
KOR
UKR

ABDIMALIK AITIEV
HEWAPALENDAG Kapila Mihiraka
KAKHRAMON Karimov
JONGJIN kim
YULIIA Semko

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 19 Light (56-60kg) TULGA OYUNBAATAR MGL
ANKIT NARWAL IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BERNA Yurtsever UKR
JOR
THA
UZB
KOR

YULIIA Semko
MOHAMMAD Alkasbeh
KRIANGSAK KAERONET
KAKHRAMON Karimov
JONGJIN kim

30:27
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 20 Light (56-60kg) PETECIO NORLAN PHI
EZIZ MUHAMMETMYRADOV TKM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar SYR
TUR
KGZ
SRI
IRQ

ALHOURANI Hytham
BERNA Yurtsever
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
HEWAPALENDAG Kapila Mihiraka
KAREEM QASIM

28:29
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 21 Light Welter (60-64kg) TANODRA  RANDY  JR. PHI
JAVLONBEK YULDOSHEV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA Semko JOR
IRQ
KOR
THA
MGL

MOHAMMAD Alkasbeh
KAREEM QASIM
JONGJIN kim
KRIANGSAK KAERONET
OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

26:30
25:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 22 Light Welter (60-64kg) SHUKUR OVEZOV TKM
JANDOS ASKHAR MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI HEWAPALENDAG Kapila Mihiraka THA
SYR
KGZ
UZB
TUR

KRIANGSAK KAERONET
ALHOURANI Hytham
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
KAKHRAMON Karimov
BERNA Yurtsever

28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 23 Middle (69-75kg) GANTULGA BATBAYAR MGL
SUKHROBJON KAYIMOV UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN kim JOR
UKR
KGZ
THA
IRQ

MOHAMMAD Alkasbeh
YULIIA Semko
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
KRIANGSAK KAERONET
KAREEM QASIM

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 24 Middle (69-75kg) MOHIT IND
BEKTAS KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KAKHRAMON Karimov SYR
KGZ
TUR
SRI
MGL

ALHOURANI Hytham
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
BERNA Yurtsever
HEWAPALENDAG Kapila Mihiraka
OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

27:30
28:29
30:27
27:30
30:27
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Session 2 - Ring B

TUE 12 NOV 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 25 Middle (69-75kg) KUEACHIM SUTTICHAI THA
CHIA-YAO CHUNG TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR MOHAMMAD Alkasbeh MGL
KOR
SRI
IRQ
UKR

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar
JONGJIN kim
HEWAPALENDAG Kapila Mihiraka
KAREEM QASIM
YULIIA Semko

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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